Weight
Length/Extension
Width

Height

Frame Material
Frame Finish
Shade Material
Shade Finish
Bulbs

Chain Length
Cord Length
Dimmable
Certification
Application

2.9 Ibs

8.0”

8.0”

6.5”

Steel

Brushed Nickel
Glass

Clear Seedy

1 x 100W - Medium
3x12” + 1X6” + 1x3” Rods
1107

Yes

CUL/cETLu

Dry



